
7 p.m. | Blue River Room 
651 Center Circle, Silverthorne, 970-668-4280 

 
 
 

 

Friday, January 19 
Bears of Lake Clark 
National Park, Alaska 
 

Presented by 
Matt Shetzer 
 

Friday, February 2 
Nepal & the Mystical 
Highlands 
 

Presented by 
Bob Hinderholtz 
 

 
Friday, February 16 
Geology of Colorado 
 

Presented by 
Sandy Gunow 
 
 

Friday, March 2 
The Land of Fire & Ice: 
Iceland 
 

Presented by  
Jim Whiteley 
 

Friday, March 16 
Svalbard and the Polar 
Bears 
 

Presented by 
Richard Seeley 

 
Friday, March 30 
iPhone Photography 
Tips and Apps 
 

Presented by 
Joni Potekhen 

6 p.m. | Hopefull / Discovery Room 
103 S. Harris St., Breckenridge, 970-453-3544 

 

Friday, January 26 
How to Quit Your Job and 
Travel Around the World 
 

Presented by Heather & 
Brian Blankenmeister 

 
 
Friday, February 23 
Family Hut Trip in  
Switzerland\ 

 

Presented by  
the McBride Family 
 

 
 
 

Friday, March 9 
Exotic Myanmar 
 

Presented by 
Bob Hinderholtz 
 
 
 
 

Friday, March 23 
There are no polar bears 
and other things you 
should know before you 
go to Antarctica 
 

Presented by  
Katie Coakley 
 
 
 

Friday, April 6 
Lyngen Alps: Skiing North 
of the Arctic Circle 
 

Presented by 
John Warner 
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